2/11/2022

2/12/2022

2/19/2022

3/5/2022

3/13/2022

3/20/2022

3/27/2022

4/3/2022

4/10/2022

4/17/2022

4/24/2022

4/25/2022

4/26/2022

4/27/2022

4/28/2022

Tour Schedule 2022

LIT's Acoustic
pre-Valentine's Day Show
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
LT's 17th Annual
Valentine's Dinner Theater
@ T-Birds Garage Pub Concert Hall
Third Coast Theater
Fulton Oysterfest

LIT's 10th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

LIT's 10th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

LIT's 10th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

LIT's 10th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

Semi-Finals Round
LIT's 10th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
Final Round
LIT's 10th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
"6-Day Ticket Holders Pre-Fest Party"
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
LIT's 33rd Annual
Texas Music Festival
& Chili Cook-off
LT's 33rd Annual
Texas Music Festival
& Chili Cook-off

LIT's 33rd Annual
Texas Music Festival
& Chili Cook-off

LIT's 33rd Annual
Texas Music Festival
& Chili Cook-off

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Port Aransas, TX

Fulton, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Walt Wilkins & Larry Joe Taylor

Richard Leigh, Courtney Patton,
Larry Joe Taylor, Nyles Robakiewicz

w/ Richard Leigh

Palmer Anthony, Jim Clack,
Trey Rose, Alex Coba,
Jeremy Studdard, Jeb Bridges
Presley Haile, Shelby Stone, Hannah
Hokit, Joel Michael Herbert, Bubba
Westly, Jessi England, Kerri Lick
Billie Jo, Rhett Uhland, Travis
Roberts, Brett Stair, Spencer Wood,
The Band Laredo, Tyler Halverson
Jasper Cole Kurck, Brooks Hintley,
Carrey Thompson, Madison Rodges,
Race Ricketts, Gerald "Sal" Salzarulo
Jeremy Studdard, Kerri Lick,
Travis Roberts, Gerald Salzarulo,
Palmer Anthony, Madison Rodges
Jim Clack, Presley Haile,

Tyler Halverson, Race Ricketts,
Palmer Anthony, Kerri Lick

Coalition & Stoney LaRue

Nyles Robakiewicz,
Prophets and Outlaws,
Josh Weathers
Nick Brumley, Shaker Hymns,
Dylan Wheeler, Casey Donahew,
Pat Green
Randy Brown,
Race Ricketts, Courtney Patton,
Bri Bagwell, Radney Foster,
Steve Helms, Carson Jeffrey,
Tanner Usrey, Six Market Blvd.,
Randall King, Randy Rogers Band
Randy Brown, Cami Maki,
Gracie York, Teague Brothers Band,
Deryl Dodd, Chris Knight, Dalton
Domino, Kaitlin Butts, Jacob Stelly,
Cody Canada & the Departed,
Giovannie & the Hired Guns,
Flatland Cavalry



4/29/2022

4/30/2022

5/15/2022

5/28/2022
5/29/2022
6/10/2022
6/11/2022

6/26/2022

7/4/2022
7/16/2022
8/5/2022

8/7/2022
8/11/2022
8/12/2022

8/13/2022

8/19/2022
8/27/2022
9/2/2022

94342622
9/4/2022

9/9/2022

9/21/2022

9/22/2022

9/23/2022

LIT's 33rd Annual
Texas Music Festival
& Chili Cook-off

LIT's 33rd Annual
Texas Music Festival
& Chili Cook-off

Pickers & Poets
Chapel on the Bosque
Private Party
Stingaree
Gruene Hall
Third Coast Theater

Fire Relief Fest

Stephenville City Park
@ Birdsong Theater
Farmer's Market Plaza
County Line Clear Fork Cook-off
& Keaton Wade Music Festival

Luckenbach
LIT's Pickin' at Possum

LIT's Pickin' at Possum

LIT's Pickin' at Possum

NOS Bar
Private Party
Josie's Mexican Food
CANCELED

Poco-PRlaya

Stingaree
Party On The Mountain

LIT's 17th Annual

Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival
LUT's 17th Annual

Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival

LT's 17th Annual
Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Port O'Conner, TX
Crystal Beach, TX
Gruene, TX
Port Aransas, TX

Carbon, TX

Stephenville, TX
Gainesville, TX

Breckenridge, TX

Fredericksburg, TX
Possum Kingdom Lake

Possum Kingdom Lake

Possum Kingdom Lake

Azle, TX
Grapevine, TX
Port O'Connor, TX

Matagorda,TX
Crystal Beach, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Randy Brown,

Jordan Nix, Tommy Alverson,
Kyle Nix, Max Stalling,
Tejas Brothers, Jack Barksdale,
Kat Hasty, Kevin Fowler,
Roger Creager, Parker McCollum
Randy Brown, Holly Beth,
Walt Wilkins, Davin James,
Cooder Graw, Buck Fuffalo,
Jarrod Morris, Slade Coulter,
Larry Joe Taylor,
William Clark Green,

Josh Abbott Band,
Triston Marez

Full Band
Full Band
w/ Tejas Brothers,
Roger Creager, Josh Abbott,
William Clark Green

Full Band
Full Band
Coalition

w/ Walt Wilkins, Kevin Deal,
Monty Russell
Josh Weathers
LIT & Davin James, Randy Brown,
Mike McClure, Larry Joe Taylor
Nick Brumley & Presley Haile,
Tejas Brothers

Slade Coulter, Jacob Stelly,
Tyler Halverson, TJ Ferryman,
Shelby Stone
Randy Brown,

Shaker Hymns, Josh Weathers
Nyles Robakiewicz, Davin James,
Max Stalling, Cody Canada
LIT & Davin James, Race Ricketts,
George Ducas, Walt Wilkins,
Tejas Brothers, Treaty Oak Revival,
Roger Creager



9/24/2022

10/6/2022

10/7/2022

10/8/2022

10/15/2022

10/20/2022

10/21/2022

10/22/2022

11/25/2022

12/15/2022

12/16/2022

12/17/2022

LIT's 17th Annual
Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival

Tommy Alverson
25th Anniversary Family Gatering
@ Melody Mountain Ranch
Tommy Alverson
25th Anniversary Family Gatering
@ Melody Mountain Ranch
Tommy Alverson
25th Anniversary Family Gatering
@ Melody Mountain Ranch
Private Party

Keith Sykes Songwriter Weekend
@ Melody Mountain Ranch

Keith Sykes Songwriter Weekend
@ Melody Mountain Ranch

Keith Sykes Songwriter Weekend
@ Melody Mountain Ranch

Third Coast Theater
Buck Fuffalo's 8th Annual
Family Christmas
Buck Fuffalo's 8th Annual
Family Christmas
Buck Fuffalo's 8th Annual
Family Christmas

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX
King Ranch, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Port Aransas, TX

Stephenville, TX
Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Nick Brumley & Presley Haile,

Courtney Patton, Brandon Rhyder,

Jarrod Morris,
Prophets and Outlaws,
Larry Joe Taylor, Kaitlin Butts,
Matt Hillyer

Larry Joe Taylor

Jed Zimmerman, Walt Wilkins,
Django Walker, Larry Joe Taylor,
Keith Sykes
Michael Hearne, Susan Gibson,
Dickey Lee, Richard Leigh,
Chuck Cannon
Roger Cook, Shawn Camp,
Deborah Allen, Steve Earle,
Keith Sykes

w/ Dave Perez & Matt Hillyer
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