Tour Schedule 2022

Todi Schedule 2022						
2/11/2022	LJT's Acoustic pre-Valentine's Day Show @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Walt Wilkins & Larry Joe Taylor			
2/12/2022	LJT's 17th Annual Valentine's Dinner Theater @ T-Birds Garage Pub Concert Hall	Stephenville, TX	Richard Leigh, Courtney Patton, Larry Joe Taylor, Nyles Robakiewicz			
2/19/2022 3/5/2022	Third Coast Theater Fulton Oysterfest	Port Aransas, TX Fulton, TX	w/ Richard Leigh			
3/13/2022	LJT's 10th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Palmer Anthony, Jim Clack, Trey Rose, Alex Coba, Jeremy Studdard, Jeb Bridges			
3/20/2022	LJT's 10th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Presley Haile, Shelby Stone, Hannah Hokit, Joel Michael Herbert, Bubba Westly, Jessi England, Kerri Lick			
3/27/2022	LJT's 10th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Billie Jo, Rhett Uhland, Travis Roberts, Brett Stair, Spencer Wood, The Band Laredo, Tyler Halverson			
4/3/2022	LJT's 10th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Jasper Cole Kurck, Brooks Hintley, Carrey Thompson, Madison Rodges, Race Ricketts, Gerald "Sal" Salzarulo			
4/10/2022	Semi-Finals Round LJT's 10th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub Final Round	Stephenville, TX	Jeremy Studdard, Kerri Lick, Travis Roberts, Gerald Salzarulo, Palmer Anthony, Madison Rodges Jim Clack, Presley Haile,			
4/17/2022	LJT's 10th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Tyler Halverson, Race Ricketts, Palmer Anthony, Kerri Lick			
4/24/2022	"6-Day Ticket Holders Pre-Fest Party" @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Coalition & Stoney LaRue			
4/25/2022	LJT's 33rd Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Nyles Robakiewicz, Prophets and Outlaws, Josh Weathers			
4/26/2022	LJT's 33rd Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Nick Brumley, Shaker Hymns, Dylan Wheeler, Casey Donahew, Pat Green Randy Brown,			
4/27/2022	LJT's 33rd Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Race Ricketts, Courtney Patton, Bri Bagwell, Radney Foster, Steve Helms, Carson Jeffrey, Tanner Usrey, Six Market Blvd., Randall King, Randy Rogers Band			
4/28/2022	LJT's 33rd Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Randy Brown, Cami Maki, Gracie York, Teague Brothers Band, Deryl Dodd, Chris Knight, Dalton Domino, Kaitlin Butts, Jacob Stelly, Cody Canada & the Departed, Giovannie & the Hired Guns, Flatland Cavalry			

4/29/2022	LJT's 33rd Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Randy Brown, Jordan Nix, Tommy Alverson, Kyle Nix, Max Stalling, Tejas Brothers, Jack Barksdale, Kat Hasty, Kevin Fowler, Roger Creager, Parker McCollum Randy Brown, Holly Beth,
4/30/2022	LJT's 33rd Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Walt Wilkins, Davin James, Cooder Graw, Buck Fuffalo, Jarrod Morris, Slade Coulter, Larry Joe Taylor, William Clark Green, Josh Abbott Band, Triston Marez
5/15/2022	Pickers & Poets	Stephenville, TX	
E /20 /2022	Chapel on the Bosque Private Party	Port O'Conner, TX	
5/28/2022 5/29/2022	Stingaree	Crystal Beach, TX	
6/10/2022	Gruene Hall	Gruene, TX	Full Band
6/11/2022	Third Coast Theater	Port Aransas, TX	Full Band
0, 11, 2022	Time Coust Theater	1 010711 011303) 174	w/ Tejas Brothers,
6/26/2022	Fire Relief Fest	Carbon, TX	Roger Creager, Josh Abbott, William Clark Green
7/4/2022	Stephenville City Park @ Birdsong Theater	Stephenville, TX	Full Band
7/16/2022	Farmer's Market Plaza	Gainesville, TX	Full Band
8/5/2022	County Line Clear Fork Cook-off & Keaton Wade Music Festival	Breckenridge, TX	Coalition
8/7/2022	Luckenbach	Fredericksburg, TX	w/ Walt Wilkins, Kevin Deal, Monty Russell
8/11/2022	LJT's Pickin' at Possum	Possum Kingdom Lake	Josh Weathers
8/12/2022	LJT's Pickin' at Possum	Possum Kingdom Lake	LJT & Davin James, Randy Brown, Mike McClure, Larry Joe Taylor
8/13/2022	LJT's Pickin' at Possum	Possum Kingdom Lake	Nick Brumley & Presley Haile, Tejas Brothers
8/19/2022	NOS Bar	Azle, TX	
8/27/2022	Private Party	Grapevine, TX	
9/2/2022	Josie's Mexican Food	Port O'Connor, TX	
9/3/2022	CANCELED Poco Playa	Matagorda, TX	
9/4/2022	Stingaree	Crystal Beach, TX	
9/9/2022	Party On The Mountain	Stephenville, TX	Slade Coulter, Jacob Stelly, Tyler Halverson, TJ Ferryman, Shelby Stone
9/21/2022	LJT's 17th Annual Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival	Stephenville, TX	Randy Brown, Shaker Hymns, Josh Weathers
9/22/2022	LJT's 17th Annual Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival	Stephenville, TX	Nyles Robakiewicz, Davin James, Max Stalling, Cody Canada
9/23/2022	LJT's 17th Annual Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival	Stephenville, TX	LJT & Davin James, Race Ricketts, George Ducas, Walt Wilkins, Tejas Brothers, Treaty Oak Revival, Roger Creager

9/24/2022	LJT's 17th Annual Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival	Stephenville, TX	Courtney Patton, Brandon Rhyder, Jarrod Morris, Prophets and Outlaws, Larry Joe Taylor, Kaitlin Butts, Matt Hillyer
	Tommy Alverson		
10/6/2022	25th Anniversary Family Gatering @ Melody Mountain Ranch Tommy Alverson	Stephenville, TX	
10/7/2022	25th Anniversary Family Gatering @ Melody Mountain Ranch Tommy Alverson	Stephenville, TX	Larry Joe Taylor
10/8/2022	25th Anniversary Family Gatering @ Melody Mountain Ranch	Stephenville, TX	
10/15/2022	Private Party	King Ranch, TX	
10/20/2022	Keith Sykes Songwriter Weekend @ Melody Mountain Ranch	Stephenville, TX	Jed Zimmerman, Walt Wilkins, Django Walker, Larry Joe Taylor, Keith Sykes
10/21/2022	Keith Sykes Songwriter Weekend @ Melody Mountain Ranch	Stephenville, TX	Michael Hearne, Susan Gibson, Dickey Lee, Richard Leigh, Chuck Cannon
10/22/2022	Keith Sykes Songwriter Weekend @ Melody Mountain Ranch	Stephenville, TX	Roger Cook, Shawn Camp, Deborah Allen, Steve Earle, Keith Sykes
11/25/2022	Third Coast Theater	Port Aransas, TX	
12/15/2022	Buck Fuffalo's 8th Annual Family Christmas	Stephenville, TX	
12/16/2022	Buck Fuffalo's 8th Annual Family Christmas	Stephenville, TX	
12/17/2022	Buck Fuffalo's 8th Annual Family Christmas	Stephenville, TX	w/ Dave Perez & Matt Hillyer

Nick Brumley & Presley Haile,